

## Douglas Machine Inc.

3404 Iowa Street = Alexandria, MN 56308 USA Telephone: 320.763.6587 = Fax: 320.763.5754

E-mail: info@douglas-machine.com Internet: www.douglas-machine.com

## News Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Douglas Machine Inc. Marketing

T: 320.763.6587

updates@douglas-machine.com

## Douglas Apex<sup>™</sup> Sleever Produces High Speed, Innovative Sleeving Solution

ALEXANDRIA, MN. (May 30, 2017) – The Douglas Apex<sup>™</sup> Sleever produces 4 & 6 pack retail cartons featuring contours and product visibility that attracts consumers. Carton flaps are gusset tucked to solidly contain products and enhance carton graphics. The retail carton design is well suited for single-serve milk, energy and nutraceutical drink bottles. The Apex Sleever runs up to 200 cartons per minute.

## **About Douglas Machine Inc.**

Founded in 1964, Douglas Machine Inc. is a global leader in automated secondary packaging solutions for paperboard, corrugated and shrink film. The company specializes in the design and manufacture of cartoners, sleevers, case/tray packers, shrink wrap systems and palletizers. Based in Alexandria, MN, Douglas is an employee-owned company that has installed more than 7,000 machines in 30 countries. For more information, visit www.douglas-machine.com.

Email Douglas Marketing at <u>updates@douglas-machine.com</u> or visit <u>http://www.douglas-machine.com/products-solutions/cartoners-sleevers-multipackers/</u> for additional information regarding Douglas' cartoners, sleevers and multipacker solutions.

